
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination June, 2023 
(Prog.  for BCA_REVISED) 

 
IGNOU Exam Centre  : ABN Seal College, Coochbehar, Centre Code  - 2812 

 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
Date & Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 2 Hours 

09:00 am 

To 

11:00 am 

11:00 am 

To 

01:00 pm 

02:00 pm 

To 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

To 

06:00 pm 

1 
28.07.2023 

(Friday) 

BCA/CRCS BCSL13 SET-I 
(08) 

SET-II 
(04)  

SET-III SET-IV 

 

 
 

Sl. 

No. 

 
 
 

Date & Day 

 
 
 

Prog. 

 
 

Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 1 Hours 

09:00 

am 

To 

10:00 
am 

10:00 

am 

To 

11:00 
am 

11:00 

am 

To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

1 31.07.2023 
(Monday) 

BCA_Revise 
BCSL21 SET-I 

(10) 
Nil SET-II 

(09) 
Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL22 Nil SET-I 
(10) 

Nil SET-II 
(10) 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

2 01.08.2023 
(Tuesday) 

BCA_Revise/ 

CRCS 

BCSL32 SET-I 
(03) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL33 Nil SET-I 

(03) 
Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

3 02.08.2023 
(Wednesday) 

BCA_Revise BCSL34 SET-I 
(03) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL43 Nil SET-I 
(10) 

Nil SET-II 
(10) 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

 
 
 

Date & Day 

 
 
 

Prog. 

 
 

Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 1 Hours 

09:00 

am 

To 

10:00 
am 

10:00 

am 

To 

11:00 
am 

11:00 

am 

To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

4 03.08.2023 
(Thursday) 

BCA_Revise 
BCSL44 SET-I 

(10) 
Nil SET-II 

(10) 
Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL45 Nil SET-I 
(10) 

Nil SET-II 
(09) 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

5 04.08.2023 
(Friday) 

BCA_Revise/ 

CRCS 

BCSL56 SET-I 
(06) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL57 Nil SET-I 

(04) 
Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

6 05.08.2023 
(Saturday) 

BCA_Revise/ 

CRCS 

BCSL58 SET-I 
(04) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL63 Nil SET-I 
(08) 

Nil SET-II 
(08) 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Date & Day  

Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 2 Hours 

09:00 am 

To 

11:00 am 

11:00 am 

To 

01:00 pm 

02:00 pm 

To 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

To 

06:00 pm 

1 07.08.2023 

(Monday) 

BCA_Revised/  

CRCS 
MCSL16 SET-I 

(08) 
SET-II 

(08) 
SET-III SET-IV 

 
 

Regional Director 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE  

COURSE-WISE LIST OF PRACTICAL EXAMINEE FOR TEE JUNE 2023  

        Venue : IGNOU Exam Centre  : ABN Seal College, Coochbehar, Centre Code  - 2812 

        

SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
EXAM 

CENTRE  RCCODE BATCH 

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250731907 BISWAJIT BARMAN BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250735815 INDRAJIT BARMAN BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2253159518 SAYAN DEY BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2300000129 PAVAK PAUL BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2300036899 SOURIK GOSWAMI BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2300311964 JISHAN DE BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2300379120 PREMANGSHU MAITRA BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

9 BCA 2301183805 RAJESH DEBNATH BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 BCA 2301183889 RAJA DEBNATH BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

11 BCA 2301435661 SANKAR BISWAS BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2301435912 RAHUL SARKAR BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2250117606 RODOSI MUNSHI BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250135111 SAYAN BANIK BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250384412 KEYA DAS BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2250428790 ANUPAM DAS BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2250651231 AMAL BARMAN BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250651308 RIMA DAS BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250731907 BISWAJIT BARMAN BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2250735646 SRIBASH SARKAR BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2250735815 INDRAJIT BARMAN BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

11 BCA 2250735991 DIPTI BISWAS BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2250828646 SHUVIK ROY BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA 2251438811 SOUGATA BASAK BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2251439309 SANKALPA MODAK BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2251439736 TUFAN DAS BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2251439757 RAJAT SUTRADHAR BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2252096354 DIBYAPRAVA CHAKRABORTY BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2253061265 LEKHARSAV BOSE BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2253159518 SAYAN DEY BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250117606 RODOSI MUNSHI BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250135111 SAYAN BANIK BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2250384412 KEYA DAS BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2250428790 ANUPAM DAS BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



6 BCA 2250651231 AMAL BARMAN BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250651308 RIMA DAS BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2250731907 BISWAJIT BARMAN BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2250735646 SRIBASH SARKAR BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

11 BCA 2250735815 INDRAJIT BARMAN BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2250735991 DIPTI BISWAS BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA 2250828646 SHUVIK ROY BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2251438811 SOUGATA BASAK BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2251439309 SANKALPA MODAK BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2251439736 TUFAN DAS BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2251439757 RAJAT SUTRADHAR BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2252096354 DIBYAPRAVA CHAKRABORTY BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2253061265 LEKHARSAV BOSE BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

20 BCA 2253159518 SAYAN DEY BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2200020800 DAVID BARMAN BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2200724033 SATYAM BOTHRA BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2200020800 DAVID BARMAN BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2200724033 SATYAM BOTHRA BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2200020800 DAVID BARMAN BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2200724033 SATYAM BOTHRA BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 185363800 RICHA CHOUDHARY BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2002763330 SUJAY SINGHHA BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2003370846 SAGAR BISWAKARMA BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2003452815 SUSANTA ROY BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2003483652 MANISHA DHAR BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2004075824 PUJA KAR BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2105012850 PROTAP BARMAN BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2106069357 SUBHAM ROY BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2106157139 MITALI MALAKAR BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

11 BCA 2106157205 PINKI CHAKRABORTY BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2106159050 FIRDOUS ALI BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA 2106160359 MAYURI DAS BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2106174537 KARNAJIT BARMAN BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2106224155 GOUTAM KUMAR BARMAN BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2106469857 JAYANTA DEY BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2106737190 SAUVIK SARKAR BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2107388678 PRATIK DAS BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2107388765 PAWAN DAS BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 



20 BCA 2107575180 BIPASHA BAGCHI BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

              
 1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL044 2812 45 
 2 BCA 2003244766 SUBHADIP SAHA BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2003370846 SAGAR BISWAKARMA BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2003452815 SUSANTA ROY BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2004075824 PUJA KAR BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2004089730 KISHOR KUMAR ROY BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2004090916 PRIYASH BARMAN BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2105012850 PROTAP BARMAN BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2106069357 SUBHAM ROY BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2106157139 MITALI MALAKAR BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

11 BCA 2106157205 PINKI CHAKRABORTY BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2106159050 FIRDOUS ALI BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA 2106160359 MAYURI DAS BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2106174537 KARNAJIT BARMAN BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2106224155 GOUTAM KUMAR BARMAN BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2106469857 JAYANTA DEY BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2106737190 SAUVIK SARKAR BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2107388678 PRATIK DAS BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2107388765 PAWAN DAS BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

20 BCA 2107575180 BIPASHA BAGCHI BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2001198975 ARIF ISLAM BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2003370846 SAGAR BISWAKARMA BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2003452815 SUSANTA ROY BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2003497131 SUBHASIS BARMAN BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2004075824 PUJA KAR BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2105012850 PROTAP BARMAN BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2106069357 SUBHAM ROY BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2106157139 MITALI MALAKAR BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2106157205 PINKI CHAKRABORTY BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

11 BCA 2106159050 FIRDOUS ALI BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2106160359 MAYURI DAS BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA 2106174537 KARNAJIT BARMAN BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2106224155 GOUTAM KUMAR BARMAN BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2106469857 JAYANTA DEY BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2106737190 SAUVIK SARKAR BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2107388678 PRATIK DAS BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2107388765 PAWAN DAS BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2107575180 BIPASHA BAGCHI BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 185038738 AMIT DEBNATH BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 185363800 RICHA CHOUDHARY BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2002042210 SURAJIT DEB BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



5 BCA 2002895110 AMRITA SARMA BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2005438890 SNEHASHIS ROY SARKAR BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2002042210 SURAJIT DEB BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2002895110 AMRITA SARMA BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2005438890 SNEHASHIS ROY SARKAR BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2002042210 SURAJIT DEB BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2002895110 AMRITA SARMA BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2005438890 SNEHASHIS ROY SARKAR BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 185363800 RICHA CHOUDHARY BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2001198975 ARIF ISLAM BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2002895110 AMRITA SARMA BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2003224559 BAPI MANDAL BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2003244766 SUBHADIP SAHA BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2003370846 SAGAR BISWAKARMA BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2003451906 CHINMOY ROY BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

9 BCA 2003452815 SUSANTA ROY BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 BCA 2003483652 MANISHA DHAR BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

11 BCA 2003497131 SUBHASIS BARMAN BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2003497321 SUJIT DAS BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA 2004086351 ANNISHA SAHA BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2004088230 BRATATI CHAKRABORTY BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2004089730 KISHOR KUMAR ROY BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2004090916 PRIYASH BARMAN BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 197886419 TRISHIT KANTI CHAKRABORTY MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2003370846 SAGAR BISWAKARMA MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2003497131 SUBHASIS BARMAN MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2004075824 PUJA KAR MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2105012850 PROTAP BARMAN MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2106157139 MITALI MALAKAR MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2106157205 PINKI CHAKRABORTY MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2106159050 FIRDOUS ALI MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

9 BCA 2106160359 MAYURI DAS MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 BCA 2106174537 KARNAJIT BARMAN MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

11 BCA 2106224155 GOUTAM KUMAR BARMAN MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA 2106469857 JAYANTA DEY MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA 2106737190 SAUVIK SARKAR MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2107388678 PRATIK DAS MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2107388765 PAWAN DAS MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2107575180 BIPASHA BAGCHI MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

 



Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination June, 2023 
(Prog.  for  MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA_NEW  &  CRCS) 

 

Venue : IGNOU Exam Centre  : Salesian College, Don Boxco More, Sevoke Road, Siliguri, 
Centre Code  - 45028 

 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
Date & Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 2 Hours 

09:00 am 

To 

11:00 am 

11:00 am 

To 

01:00 pm 

02:00 pm 

To 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

To 

06:00 pm 

1 
21.07.2023 

(Friday) 

MCA_NEW MCSL216 SET-I 
(10) 

SET-II 
(04) 

SET-III SET-IV 

2 
22.07.2023 
(Saturday) 

MCA_NEW MCSL217 SET-I 
(10) 

SET-II 
(05) 

SET-III SET-IV 

3 
24.07.2023 
(Monday) 

MCA_NEW MCSL222 SET-I 
(10) 

SET-II 
(04) 

SET-III SET-IV 

4 
25.07.2023 
(Tuesday) 

MCA_NEW MCSL223 SET-I 
(10) 

SET-II 
(04) 

SET-III SET-IV 

5 
26.07.2023 

(Wednesday) 

MCA_NEW MCSL228 SET-I 
(10) 

SET-II 
(02) 

SET-III SET-IV 

6 
27.07.2023 
(Thursday) 

MCA_NEW MCSL229 SET-I 
(11) 

SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

7 
28.07.2023 

(Friday) 

BCA/CRCS BCSL13 SET-I 
(10) 

SET-II 
(10) 

SET-III 
(04) 

SET-IV 
 

 
 

 
 

Sl. 

No. 

 
 
 

Date & Day 

 
 
 

Prog. 

 
 

Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 1 Hours 

09:00 

am 

To 

10:00 
am 

10:00 

am 

To 

11:00 
am 

11:00 

am 

To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

1 31.07.2023 
(Monday) 

BCA_Revise 
BCSL21 
 

SET-I 
(10) 

  

Nil 
 

SET-II 
(10) 

Nil SET-III 
 

Nil SET-IV 
 

Nil 

BCSL22 Nil SET-I 
(10) 

Nil SET-II 
(10) 

Nil SET-III 
(02) 

Nil SET-IV 
 

2 01.08.2023 
(Tuesday) 

BCA_Revise/ 

CRCS 

BCSL32 SET-I 
(06) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL33 Nil SET-I 
(07) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

3 02.08.2023 
(Wednesday) 

BCA_Revise BCSL34 SET-I 
(05) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL43 Nil SET-I 
(11) 

Nil SET-II 
 

Nil SET-III 
 

Nil SET-IV 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 
 

 

 
 

Sl. 

No. 

 
 
 

Date & Day 

 
 
 

Prog. 

 
 

Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 1 Hours 

09:00 

am 

To 

10:00 
am 

10:00 

am 

To 

11:00 
am 

11:00 

am 

To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

4 03.08.2023 
(Thursday) 

BCA_Revise 
BCSL44 SET-I 

(10) 
Nil SET-II 

 
Nil SET-III 

 
Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL45 Nil SET-I 
(10) 

Nil SET-II 
 

Nil SET-III 
 

Nil SET-IV 

5 04.08.2023 
(Friday) 

BCA_Revise/ 

CRCS 

BCSL56 SET-I 
(04) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL57 Nil SET-I 
(05) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

6 05.08.2023 
(Saturday) 

BCA_Revise/ 

CRCS 

BCSL58 SET-I 
(03) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL63 Nil SET-I 
(08) 

Nil SET-II 
 

Nil SET-III 
 

Nil SET-IV 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Date & Day  

Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 2 Hours 

09:00 am 

To 

11:00 am 

11:00 am 

To 

01:00 pm 

02:00 pm 

To 

04:00 pm 

04:00 pm 

To 

06:00 pm 

1 07.08.2023 
(Monday) 

MCA/ 

BCA_Revised/ 
PGDCA/ CRCS 

MCSL16 SET-I 
(09) 

SET-II 
 

SET-III 
 

SET-IV 

2 08.08.2023 
(Tuesday) 

PGDCA_NEW/ 

CRCS 
MCSL204 SET-I 

(02) 
SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

3 09.08.2023 
(Wednesday) 

PGDCA_NEW/ 

CRCS 

MCSL205 SET-I 
(03) 

 

SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

4 10.08.2023 
(Thursday) 

PGDCA_NEW MCSL209 SET-I 
(01) 

SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

5 11.08.2023 
(Friday) 

PGDCA_NEW MCSL210 SET-I 
(01) 

SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

7 14.08.2023 
(Monday) 

MCA MCSL045 SET-I 
(02) 

SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

8 16.08.2023 
(Wednesday) 

MCA MCSL054 SET-I 
(07) 

SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

 

 
 

Sl. 

No. 

 
Date & Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings :- Duration 3 Hours 

09:00 am 

To 

12:00 noon 

12:00 noon 

To 
03:00 pm 

03:00 pm 

To 

06:00 pm 

1 17.08.2023 

(Thursday) 
MCA/ PGDCA/ 

CRCS/ 
MCSL25 SET-I 

(01) 
SET-II SET-III 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE  

COURSE-WISE LIST OF PRACTICAL EXAMINEE FOR TEE JUNE 2023  

        Venue : IGNOU Exam Centre  : Salesian College, Don Boxco Road, Siliguri , Centre Code  - 45028 

        

SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE CENTRE 
EXAM 
CENTRE BATCH 

1 BCA 2200331890 AVNEET YADAV BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250371061 PRERNA GURUNG BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2301376213 NISHANT SUBBA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2252998425 RENU BALMIKI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250735878 ABHISHEK SEN BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2300371109 SAURAV RATNE BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2300942168 BIKASH MAHATO BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2001212414 JAGANNATH SARKAR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2001573675 MADHU MANDAL BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 BCA 2108334022 ANAND SHARMA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 BCA 2250359127 KANCHAN KUMARI PANDIT BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 BCA 2250374543 ARUN GURUNG BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

5 BCA 2250519821 SUMAN SAHA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

6 BCA 2252095928 NORBU DORJEE BHUTIA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

7 BCA 2252982080 BRIJESH CHETTRI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

8 BCA 2252982500 ASHIM KR SARKAR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

9 BCA 2252999144 TARANPREET KAUR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 BCA 2300025683 NIKITA KUMARI BHAGAT BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2300074878 PRAKASH GUPTA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

2 BCA 2300371623 ABHISHEK SAHA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

3 BCA 2300409890 AJAY PRASAD BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

4 BCA 2300410083 SAGAR GURUNG BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

                

1 BCA 2250799872 SHREYA SINGH BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 188462217 JUDITH ACCHAMI SARKI BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250651252 ABHISHEK CHETTRI BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2105006930 HRIDAY BISWAKARMA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250215114 PUJITOSH CHAUDHARY BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250259426 VRINDA MODI BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250651273 SANTOSH GURUNG BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2250828625 SURAJ DAS BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2251439063 AYUSHMAN JAISWAL BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2252095656 SUNNY KUMAR MAHATO BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 



2 BCA 2000210490 ATUL SINGH BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 BCA 2001212414 JAGANNATH SARKAR BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 BCA 2001573675 MADHU MANDAL BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

5 BCA 2250214925 DEEPJIT SAHA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

6 BCA 2250374543 ARUN GURUNG BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

7 BCA 2250847040 BIBHA SINGHA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

8 BCA 2250942134 BAPPI SINGHA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

9 BCA 2251438982 AKASH PRASAD BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 BCA 2252982500 ASHIM KR SARKAR BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2250799872 SHREYA SINGH BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 188462217 JUDITH ACCHAMI SARKI BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250651252 ABHISHEK CHETTRI BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2105006930 HRIDAY BISWAKARMA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250215114 PUJITOSH CHAUDHARY BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250259426 VRINDA MODI BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2250651273 SANTOSH GURUNG BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2250828625 SURAJ DAS BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2251439063 AYUSHMAN JAISWAL BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 BCA 2252095656 SUNNY KUMAR MAHATO BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 BCA 2000210490 ATUL SINGH BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 BCA 2001212414 JAGANNATH SARKAR BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

5 BCA 2001573675 MADHU MANDAL BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

6 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

7 BCA 2250214925 DEEPJIT SAHA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

8 BCA 2250374543 ARUN GURUNG BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

9 BCA 2250847040 BIBHA SINGHA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 BCA 2250942134 BAPPI SINGHA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2251438982 AKASH PRASAD BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

2 BCA 2252982500 ASHIM KR SARKAR BCSL022 45 45029 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

                

1 BCA 2106222492 NURNAJ KHATOON BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 187205775 SUDIPA BARMAN BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2100604271 SRADHA TANTI BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2201176572 SUPRIYA KUMARI BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2106222492 NURNAJ KHATOON BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2100604271 SRADHA TANTI BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2001562840 ANTARA MANDAL BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2201176572 SUPRIYA KUMARI BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



                

1 BCA 2106222492 NURNAJ KHATOON BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2100604271 SRADHA TANTI BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2201176572 SUPRIYA KUMARI BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197907798 BIPRADIP ROY BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105006930 HRIDAY BISWAKARMA BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2106363248 IMTIAZ UDDIN BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2106363438 KAMAL SARKAR BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 176662628 BABITA ROY BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 197907623 RUPA MANDAL BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2105012594 NILADRI SHEKHAR GHATAK BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197907798 BIPRADIP ROY BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105006930 HRIDAY BISWAKARMA BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2106363248 IMTIAZ UDDIN BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2106363438 KAMAL SARKAR BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 197907623 RUPA MANDAL BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2105012594 NILADRI SHEKHAR GHATAK BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197907798 BIPRADIP ROY BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105006930 HRIDAY BISWAKARMA BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2106363248 IMTIAZ UDDIN BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2106363438 KAMAL SARKAR BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 197907623 RUPA MANDAL BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2105012594 NILADRI SHEKHAR GHATAK BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 187205775 SUDIPA BARMAN BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2003797798 SATYAM KUMAR GUPTA BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2100606269 VIVEK PODDAR BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 187205775 SUDIPA BARMAN BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2003797798 SATYAM KUMAR GUPTA BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



4 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2100606269 VIVEK PODDAR BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2003797798 SATYAM KUMAR GUPTA BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2100606269 VIVEK PODDAR BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2002830166 PRAVASH RAI BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197877140 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 197890917 TANDRA  RAHA BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2003226037 SOUVIK ROY BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 177578666 JALADHAR BARMAN BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2001562840 ANTARA MANDAL BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 197907798 BIPRADIP ROY MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2105006930 HRIDAY BISWAKARMA MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105641093 ARINDAM ADHIKARY MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2106363248 IMTIAZ UDDIN MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2106363438 KAMAL SARKAR MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 197907623 RUPA MANDAL MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2105012594 NILADRI SHEKHAR GHATAK MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA 2006027131 DEBYA SHARMA MCSL025 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA 161833484 MADHURIMA PAUL MCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA 159743819 NIDHI SINGH MCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA 2002343276 SASTIKA RAI MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA 2002387736 SANGITA MONDAL MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA 2004048768 KALA SHARMA MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA 161833484 MADHURIMA PAUL MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA 2003454850 ABANTIKA DAS MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA 159743819 NIDHI SINGH MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA 2003478337 SOUMENDU GHOSH MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2251723260 PRAKASH DAS MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2253185440 ANUJ KUMAR MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2107318686 ABHIJIT DAS MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

1 PGDCA_NEW 2251723260 PRAKASH DAS MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2253185440 ANUJ KUMAR MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2200335941 DEBOLINA HALDER MCSL209 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 PGDCA_NEW 2200335941 DEBOLINA HALDER MCSL210 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



                

1 MCA_NEW 2300765946 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2300086992 RAKESH ACHARYA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2300106065 BIBHASH RANA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2300066506 PRITAM PRADHAN MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2252108619 SURESH PRADHAN MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2301111580 ZINAT AZMI ALI MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2252978584 SUNDEEP PRADHAN MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2300338292 SANKALITA  SANYAL MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2300380435 SUPRATIM SAHA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2300427419 BISWADIP ROY MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2253336444 RAUNAK SUBBA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2300312092 PRANAY ROY MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2300427912 DEBOJYOTI GHSOH MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2300455690 BINANJAY GURUNG MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2300765946 DEEPAK KUMAR MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2300086992 RAKESH ACHARYA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2300106065 BIBHASH RANA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2106062394 PREM KUMAR CHETTRI MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2300066506 PRITAM PRADHAN MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2252108619 SURESH PRADHAN MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2301111580 ZINAT AZMI ALI MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2252978584 SUNDEEP PRADHAN MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2300338292 SANKALITA  SANYAL MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2300380435 SUPRATIM SAHA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2300427419 BISWADIP ROY MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2253336444 RAUNAK SUBBA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2300312092 PRANAY ROY MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2300427912 DEBOJYOTI GHSOH MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

5 MCA_NEW 2300455690 BINANJAY GURUNG MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2201641041 RANJANA SHARMA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2252108748 SUSHIL CHETTRI MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2252110025 BISHAL GAJMER MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2252109343 SOM MAYA RAI MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2252108619 SURESH PRADHAN MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2252109528 BIRSHIKA SHARMA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2200249463 DEEP NARAYAN PAUL MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2201400390 SOURAV DAS MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2201621831 KRITITTWA ROY MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2200433402 JOY ROY MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2106044066 DEBALINA DEY MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2201056936 RISHITA CHOWDHURY MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2251754213 SNEHI LATA MANDAL MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2252110175 ABHIJIT DAS MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 



                

1 MCA_NEW 2201641041 RANJANA SHARMA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2252108748 SUSHIL CHETTRI MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2252110025 BISHAL GAJMER MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2252109343 SOM MAYA RAI MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2252108619 SURESH PRADHAN MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2252109528 BIRSHIKA SHARMA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2200249463 DEEP NARAYAN PAUL MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2201400390 SOURAV DAS MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2201621831 KRITITTWA ROY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2200433402 JOY ROY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2106044066 DEBALINA DEY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2201056936 RISHITA CHOWDHURY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2251754213 SNEHI LATA MANDAL MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2252110175 ABHIJIT DAS MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2200524610 ARINDAM DAS MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2105849024 MILAN PRADHAN MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2105848922 MANISHA RAI MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2106062394 PREM KUMAR CHETTRI MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2200242710 ABHISHEK RAI MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2106361501 RAJANI YADAV MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2200249463 DEEP NARAYAN PAUL MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2201400390 SOURAV DAS MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2201621831 KRITITTWA ROY MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2200433402 JOY ROY MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2106044066 DEBALINA DEY MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2200524879 SHARMISTHA DEB MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2200524610 ARINDAM DAS MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2105849024 MILAN PRADHAN MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2105848922 MANISHA RAI MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2106062394 PREM KUMAR CHETTRI MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2200242710 ABHISHEK RAI MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2106361501 RAJANI YADAV MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2200249463 DEEP NARAYAN PAUL MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2201400390 SOURAV DAS MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2201621831 KRITITTWA ROY MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2200433402 JOY ROY MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 MCA_NEW 2200524879 SHARMISTHA DEB MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

 

Regional Director  

 


